
DM luftpistol Örebro län
Plats Lindesberg 140201

Mästerskap i herrklassen

Jan Jorsäter Örebro PSSK 569

Mikael Andersson Frövi-Lindesberg PS 558

Ola Sikström Frövi-Lindesberg PS 555

Patrik Andersson Frövi-Lindesberg PS 548

Ulf Göthberg Frövi-Lindesberg PS 544

Fredrik Eliasson Hallsbergs SKF 539

Pasi Tyynelä Frövi-Lindesberg PS 538

Johan Karlsson Hammar PSK 537

Mikael Borg Frövi-Lindesberg PS 537

Filip Eriksson Örebro PSSK 536

Henrik Karlsson Frövi-Lindesberg PS 501

Per Karlsson Hammar PSK 497

Rickard Liljeholm Frövi-Lindesberg PS 487

Kalle Woulu Frövi-Lindesberg PS 487

Ulf Claësson Frövi-Lindesberg PS DNF

H1 Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Summa

Ulf Göthberg Frövi-Lindesberg PS IID01880223 91 93 91 87 93 89 544

Ola Sikström Frövi-Lindesberg PS IID02491640 92 90 91 95 95 92 555

Rickard Liljeholm Frövi-Lindesberg PS IID02305428 78 78 83 82 82 84 487

Henrik Karlsson Frövi-Lindesberg PS IID02494728 81 84 76 83 90 87 501

Kalle Woulu Frövi-Lindesberg PS IID01252183 83 79 80 84 77 84 487

Johan Karlsson Hammar PSK IID2317527 87 88 87 92 91 92 537

Per Karlsson Hammar PSK IID1500209 82 80 91 83 83 78 497

Filip Eriksson Örebro PSSK IID01963315 92 86 88 94 91 85 536

Mikael Borg Frövi-Lindesberg PS IID02491703 90 92 87 94 88 86 537

H2

Patrik Andersson Frövi-Lindesberg PS IID01880224 89 92 91 93 93 90 548

Pasi Tyynelä Frövi-Lindesberg PS ID01562521 93 88 89 82 95 91 538



Ulf Claësson Frövi-Lindesberg PS IID01188466 DNF

H3

Jan Jorsäter Örebro PSSK IID1214021 95 94 98 91 95 96 569

Mikael Andersson Frövi-Lindesberg PS IID00752934 95 90 93 93 97 90 558

Fredrik Eliasson Hallsbergs SKF IID01485689 93 89 89 91 90 87 539

D1

Viktoria Eliasson Hallsbergs SKF IID01887755 84 86 90 87 347

H70

Kjell Skogkvist Hallsbergs PK IID01097576 81 78 65 81 305

H65

Richard Westling Örebro PSSK IID1779726 92 82 83 82 339


